TOTAL CARE TEAM

SUPPORT COORDINATION : Level 2 & 3
PSYCHOSOCIAL RECOVERY COACH
SOCIAL WORK
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
THERAPY ASSISTANCE

Total Care Team is a Registered NDIS Provider for Support Coordination & Therapy

Total Care Team provides professional & quality support, assisting NDIS
participants to achieve their goals , identify strengths, and build
capacity

Providing Face to Face support across :
Barwon Colac Otway, Corangamite, Glenelg, Moyne , Southern Grampians &
Wimmera Shires eg : Geelong , Colac , Horsham, Stawell , Hamilton, Portland,
Warrnambool,

Remote support Australia wide.
9am -5pm Monday to Friday & Weekends by Appointment

Director & Engagement / Specialist Support Coordinator
sue@totalcareteam.com.au _ renee@totalcareteam.com.au

0493 715 535 0403 830 492

= Occupational Therapist
steph@totalcareteam.com.au
0488 665 292

Occupational Therapist
therapy@totalcareteam.com.au
0466 272 325

Support Coordinator
tom@totalcareteam.com.au
0473 198 235

Support Coordinator
mollie@totalcareteam.com.au
0400 939 723

Support Coordiantor
kelly@totalcareteam.com.au
0431 746 478

Support Coordinator
cheryl@totalcareteam.com.au
0417 569 136

Support Coordinator & Therapy
Assistant

alex@totalcareteam.com.au
0439 008 768

Specialist Support Coordinator
mark@totalcareteam.com.au
0493 753 262




SOME FRIENDLY
REMINDERS

We can help with your NDIS Application & Access. We
have knowledge of professional quality supports to
assist you eg- assistance in the home, community
supports, therapy services.

We can assist you with Reports and Referrals

Please contact any of the Team to find out more.
We are only an email or phone call away.

Sussanne Pyers Director & Engagement Ph:0493 715 535
Molly McLean-Catton Support Coordinator Ph: 0400 939 723
Renee Dodson Specialist Support Coordinator Ph:0403 830 492
Mark Sonego Specialist Support Coordinator &

Psychosocial Recovery Ph: 0493 753 262
Tom Bishop Senior Support Coordinat Ph: 0473 198 235

Ph: 0417 569 136
Coordinator Ph: 0439 008 768

Cheryl Umbers Senior Support Coordin
Alex Priebbenow Therapy Assistant & Su
Kelly Curran Support jpator &
Ph: 0431746 478
Stephanie Fedley Occupationa Ph: 0488 665 292
Joshua Kulasingham Occupational Therapis Ph: 0466 272 325

Pauline Pearce Social Worker Ph: 0493 473 075




